
on r10 2019/12/8 MINI

印刷： 2019/12/16 10:59:05 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

車# 

3

4

1

2

6

7

5

9

11

8

10

名前 

清水　章弘

田野上　悟

岩間　正明

立津　雅彦

中山　佳昭

後藤　覚仁

畑　　 貢

伊東　孝昌

鈴木　一則

阪井 勲

吉田　篤人

Lap# 

25

25

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

22

22

Total 

8:08.518

8:17.321

8:00.727

8:01.105

8:12.371

8:15.240

8:05.204

8:06.746

8:18.525

8:10.784

8:11.074

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

18.802

19.023

18.985

18.790

19.306

19.343

19.250

19.444

19.846

19.738

20.184

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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